portasol

inokQaZ

LIQUID PREMIX COMBINATION ENRICHED WITH VITAMIN, MINERAL AND AMINO ACID FOR TURKEYS AND GEESE

INTENDED USE:

Itis aliquid vitamin- mineral and amino acid combination prepared for
meeting vitamin- mineral and aminoacid needs of turkeys and geese,
and make up for the deficiency. It increases profitability by reducing
FCR (feed conversion ratio : feed consumed / weight gained). It
contributes to the improvement of gizzard(stony place). It allows them
to spawn in a short time and to hatch healthy offspring from eggs by
having positive effect on reproductive ability of turkeys and geese. It
shortens seasonal moulting time. It provides protection and
resistance against stress. It ensures the healthy and rapid growth of
the offsprings. It is used as supportive for infectious illnesses, vitamin
deficiencies, and for increasing egg and meat quality of turkeys and
geese.

USAGE:

Turkeys and geese; it is given to the animals by being mixed 2,5-5L
Hinokazin 1 ton of drinking water, once in 3 days.

it is given to the animals by being mixed 250-500ml| Hinokaz in 100L
drinking water, once in 3 days.

it is given to the animals by being mixed 25-50ml Hinokaz in 10L
drinking water, oncein 3 days.

Active ingredients

Vitamins / Nutritional Additives

Vitamin A Retinol Acetate

Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol

Vitamin E Alpha Tocopherol Acetate
Vitamin B1 Thiamine

Vitamin B2 Riboflavin

Vitamin B3 Niacin

Vitamin B5 Calcium D-Pantothenate
Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine

Vitamin B7 D-Biotin

Vitamin B9 Folic acid

Vitamin B12 Cyanocobalamin

Vitamin C Ascorbic acid

Vitamin K3 Synthetic menadione
Macro and Trace Minerals / Nutritional Additives

Iron (Fe) Iron oxide

Todine(I) Calcium iodate

Copper (Cu) Copper sulphate
Manganese (Mn) Manganese oxide

Zinc (Zn) Zinc oxide

Selenium(Se) Sodium selenite
Calcium(Ca) Dicalcium phosphate
Phosphorous(P) Dicalcium phosphate
Amino acids / Nutritional Additives

Lysine L-lysine

Methionine DL-Methionine

Amino Acids + Organic acids Amino Acids + Organic acids
P / Gut Flora ! Additir

Hydrolyzed inactive yeast Hydrolyzed inactive yeast
Carriers

Deionized water

125 ml puastic packace

Deionized water

PACKAGE FORM

1000 ml puastic packace

2.700.000
800.000
10.700
1.200
2.000
20.000
5.400
2.000
80

670

16
5.000
1.340

6.700
800
2.700
6.700
6.700
80
28.000
20.000

13.500
10.000
135.000

19.000

asp

The name of Additive “
premix

/L

U/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

mg/L




