

LIQUID PREMIX COMBINATION ENRICHED WITH VITAMIN, MINERAL AND AMINO ACID FOR TURKEYS AND GEESE

INTENDED USE:

portasol

It is a liquid vitamin- mineral and amino acid combination prepared for meeting vitamin- mineral and aminoacid needs of turkeys and geese, and make up for the deficiency. It increases profitability by reducing FCR (feed conversion ratio : feed consumed / weight gained). It contributes to the improvement of gizzard(stony place). It allows them to spawn in a short time and to hatch healthy offspring from eggs by having positive effect on reproductive ability of turkeys and geese. It shortens seasonal moulting time. It provides protection and resistance against stress. It ensures the healthy and rapid growth of the offsprings. It is used as supportive for infectious illnesses, vitamin deficiencies, and for increasing egg and meat quality of turkeys and geese.

USAGE:

Turkeys and geese; it is given to the animals by being mixed 2,5-5L Hinokaz in 1 ton of drinking water, once in 3 days.

it is given to the animals by being mixed 250-500ml Hinokaz in 100L drinking water, once in 3 days.

it is given to the animals by being mixed 25-50ml Hinokaz in 10L drinking water, once in 3 days.

Active ingredients	The name of Additive	Quantity in premix	Units
Vitamins / Nutritional Additives			
Vitamin A	Retinol Acetate	2.700.000	IU/L
Vitamin D3	Cholecalciferol	800.000	IU/L
Vitamin E	Alpha Tocopherol Acetate	10.700	mg/L
Vitamin B1	Thiamine	1.200	mg/L
Vitamin B2	Riboflavin	2.000	mg/L
Vitamin B3	Niacin	20.000	mg/L
Vitamin B5	Calcium D-Pantothenate	5.400	mg/L
Vitamin B6	Pyridoxine	2.000	mg/L
Vitamin B7	D-Biotin	80	mg/L
Vitamin B9	Folic acid	670	mg/L
Vitamin B12	Cyanocobalamin	16	mg/L
Vitamin C	Ascorbic acid	5.000	mg/L
Vitamin K3	Synthetic menadione	1.340	mg/L
Macro and Trace Minerals / Nutritiona	I Additives		
Iron (Fe)	Iron oxide	6.700	mg/L
Iodine(I)	Calcium iodate	800	mg/L
Copper (Cu)	Copper sulphate	2.700	mg/L
Manganese (Mn)	Manganese oxide	6.700	mg/L
Zinc (Zn)	Zinc oxide	6.700	mg/L
Selenium(Se)	Sodium selenite	80	mg/L
Calcium(Ca)	Dicalcium phosphate	28.000	mg/L
Phosphorous(P)	Dicalcium phosphate	20.000	mg/L
Amino acids / Nutritional Additives			
Lysine	L-lysine	13.500	mg/L
Methionine	DL-Methionine	10.000	mg/L
Amino Acids + Organic acids	Amino Acids + Organic acids	135.000	mg/L
Prebiotics / Gut Flora Stabilisers / Zoo	otechnical Additives		
Hydrolyzed inactive yeast	Hydrolyzed inactive yeast	19.000	mg/L
Carriers			
Deionized water	Deionized water	qsp	

